
AHS Calendar1, Holidays in United States, Birthdays

Mon Sep 2, 2024

All day   Labor Day
Mon Sep 2, 2024
Calendar: en.usa#holiday@group.v.calendar.google.com
Description: Public holiday

All day   Office
Mon Sep 2, 2024

Tue Sep 3, 2024

All day   Office
Tue Sep 3, 2024

Wed Sep 4, 2024

All day   Office
Wed Sep 4, 2024

Thu Sep 5, 2024

All day   Office
Thu Sep 5, 2024

Fri Sep 6, 2024

All day   Office
Fri Sep 6, 2024

Mon Sep 9, 2024

All day   Office
Mon Sep 9, 2024

Tue Sep 10, 2024

All day   Office
Tue Sep 10, 2024

Wed Sep 11, 2024

All day   Office
Wed Sep 11, 2024

Thu Sep 12, 2024

All day   Office
Thu Sep 12, 2024

Fri Sep 13, 2024

All day   Office
Fri Sep 13, 2024
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Mon Sep 16, 2024

All day   Office
Mon Sep 16, 2024

Tue Sep 17, 2024

All day   Office
Tue Sep 17, 2024

Wed Sep 18, 2024

All day   Office
Wed Sep 18, 2024

Thu Sep 19, 2024

All day   Office
Thu Sep 19, 2024

3pm - 6pm   Parent-Teacher Conferences
Where: Alchesay High School
Description: Come in to the main academic building by the door from the staff
parking lot.

Fri Sep 20, 2024

All day   Office
Fri Sep 20, 2024

Mon Sep 23, 2024

All day   Native Pride Week - Camp Dress Day
Mon Sep 23, 2024
Description: Dress as a singer or camp cook

All day   Office
Mon Sep 23, 2024

Tue Sep 24, 2024

All day   Native Pride Week - Native Bling
Tue Sep 24, 2024

All day   Office
Tue Sep 24, 2024

All day   Volleyball Vs Winslow
Tue Sep 24, 2024
Description: 4:00/5:00/6:00 Canyon Day High School Gym

11am - 11:30am   Softball Club Meeting
Description: Meet in the Library.

11am - 11:30am   Yearbook Club Meeting
Description: In the Library
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Wed Sep 25, 2024

All day   Cross Country - Alchesay XC Invitational
Wed Sep 25, 2024
Description: WMAT Fairgrounds - Begins at 3:30 pm Cross Country Team meet at the
fairgrounds at 2:00 pm.

All day   Freshmen Football @ Show Low HS
Wed Sep 25, 2024
Description: 6:00 pm at Show Low High School

All day   Native Pride Week - Rock Your Mocs
Wed Sep 25, 2024

All day   Office
Wed Sep 25, 2024

11am - 12pm   Archery Club Meeting

11am - 11:30am   Robotics Club and Teams Meeting
Description: We meet in Library Lab 1

Thu Sep 26, 2024

All day   Native Pride Week - Traditional Attire
Thu Sep 26, 2024

All day   Office
Thu Sep 26, 2024

All day   Varsity Football Vs ALA - Anthem South
Thu Sep 26, 2024
Description: 6:00 pm at Alchesay Football Field

All day   Volleyball Vs Blue Ridge
Thu Sep 26, 2024
Description: 4:00/5:00/6:00 Canyon Day Jr. High Gym

10:55am - 11:25am   Junior Class Meeting
Description: Meet in the Library.

Fri Sep 27, 2024

All day   Chess - Region 1 Team Qualifier
Fri Sep 27, 2024
Description: 4:00 pm NPA/LW/GAHS in Tuba City

All day   Cross Country - Desert Twilight Invitational
Fri Sep 27, 2024
Description: Queen Creek

All day   Office
Fri Sep 27, 2024
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Sat Sep 28, 2024

All day   Chess - Region 1 Team Qualifier
Sat Sep 28, 2024
Description: 4:00 pm NPA/LW/GAHS in Tuba City

All day   Volleyball @ Chinle HS
Sat Sep 28, 2024
Description: 12:00/1:00/2:00 MST Chinle HS Gym

Mon Sep 30, 2024

All day   Office
Mon Sep 30, 2024

11am - 11:15am   Football Club Meeting
Description: Library

11am - 11:30am   Senior Class Meeting
Description: Meet in Ms. Tolino's Room

11:10am - 11:25am   Baseball Club Meeting
Description: Library


